Overview and Scrutiny Committee 31 January 2023

APPENDIX 2c
BUSINESS GROWTH - REVIEW OF FEES, CHARGES AND ALLOWANCES
All fees and charges are quoted inclusive of VAT where applicable.

Economic Development

Present Proposed
charge charge
2022/23 2023/24
£ £
Beeston, Eastwood and Stapleford Squares:
Supply of electricity:
General 20.00 20.00
Charitable organisations, schools and community 10.00 10.00
groups

There are charges attached to permits granted for the commercial use of town
squares, which are based on the information provided in the application but follow no
set fee schedule

Present Proposed
2022/23 2023/24
£ £
Beeston Town Centre:
Administration charge for an application for 26.00 26.00

permission to trade within a “consent street” area

If permission is granted, this carries an additional annual charge, which is based on
the information provided in the application but follows no set fee schedule

Present Proposed
2022/23 2023/24
£ £
Market Fees:
Based on a single market day, 3x3m plot 15.00 15.00
Advance payment (1 month plus or more paid in 10.00 10.00

advance) - per day



